STUDENT SERVICES

NOTICE

F. No. AUD/SS/2014-15/2279(02)

Dated: 26th December 2014

WINTER SEMESTER 2015 - FEE COLLECTION - 2ND 4TH & 6TH SEMESTER

All students are requested to submit the semester fee along with the course registration form duly filled by the students and signed by the Dean of the school concerned before submission of fees at the Student Services Division.

Semester fee schedule is mentioned below:

<u>Dates</u>	<u>Details</u>
5 th January, 2015 to 23 rd January, 2015	For 2014 Batch- BA Programs Rs 1000/- per credits(Tuition Fee) + Rs 500/- (Student welfare fund) For 2014 Batch- MA & Research Programs Rs 1250/- per credits(Tuition Fee) + Rs 500/- (Student welfare fund) For 2013 Batch-All Programs Rs 1000/- per credits(Tuition Fee) + Rs 500/- (Student welfare fund)
27th January, 2015 to 30th January, 2015	late fee Rs 100/- per week
2 nd February, 2015 to 6 th February 2015	late fee Rs 200/- per week
9th February, 2015 to 13th February 2015	late fee Rs 300/- per week
16th February, 2015 to 20th February 2015	late fee Rs 400/- per week
Student will be de-enrolled for non-payment of fee on 23 rd February, 2015	

Mode of payment – Semester fee can be deposited either online* or through a Demand Draft drawn in favour of "Ambedkar University Delhi" payable at New Delhi.

Fee collection will take place at Student Services Office. Monday to Friday -10:00 am to 4:00 pm.

* Facility of Online payment of Semester fee will be available only till 23rd January, 2015

(Assistant Registrar)
Student Services

OFFICE

Copy to:

- 1. All Deans of Schools (Director SBPPSE,SCCE,S.DESIGN,SDS,SES,SHE,SHS,SLS,SUS, Director IT Services, Dean,SS)
- 2. Webmaster for uploading on the intranet and website.
- 3. Notification file.

AMBEDKAR UNIVERSITY, DELHI (AUD)

Registration Form (to be filled in triplicate)

Roll#	
	Semester:
Programme / School:	Year:
Details of	courses
SI Course Code C	Credits Whether Repeat /
DECLARA' Certified that I have read the relevant provisions / instructions accuracy of the information furnished by me in the course Signature of the student:	ctions very carefully, and I am solely responsible i
For office	
Signature of the Programme Coordinator	Signature of the School Dean
Mr. / Ms of has deposited Rs towards fees for	programme Schoolsemester.
Signature of Cashier Date:	

AMBEDKAR UNIVERSITY, DELHI (AUD)

INSTRUCTIONS FOR FILLING UP FORM

- 1. The student shall be solely responsible for the accuracy of the information provided. Incomplete or incorrect information could lead to considerable damage / disadvantage to the student.
- 2. Fill in block letters. After filling up of one form, take 3 photocopies and get verifications—clearance from School office and Student Services office in all three forms. One form each has to be submitted at the School and Student Services offices. The student should retain one copy and maintain it for future reference.
- 3. Write only one digit or alphabet in one box.
- 4. Course number and credits may be filled in as per the Course Directory available in the School Programme office. Use one row for each course.